
Diary Dates - Spring term two 2024

FEBRUARY - Value of the month is Love

Monday 19th February First Day Back

Thursday 22nd February PTA Fundraising Event (19:30 - 20:30 and 21:00 - 22:00)

Friday 23rd February Reception open Day

Morning - 09.30 (Please visit the school’s website to book)

Friday 27th February Federation Virtual Spanish Parent Workshop - 17:00 - 18:00

MARCH - Value of the month is Friendship

Thursday 7th March World Book Day/Whole school dress-up day

Parent reading drop-in 08:55 - 09:15

Friday 8th March International Women’s Day

Ladies Afternoon - 14:30 - 15:30

Friday 8th March Year 3 - Gorilla Class assembly 10:30

Friday 8th March Reception open Day

Morning - 09.30 (Please visit the school’s website to book)

Monday 11th March -

Wednesday 13th March

Year 4 Residential trip to Ufton Court

Monday 11th March Science Week

Friday 15th March Nursery - Panda class assembly - Red Nose Day - Comic Relief 10:30

Friday 22nd March Spring Enterprise Event

Year 3 - Elephant class assembly 10:30

Tuesday 26th March Parent Consultation in person and Exhibition of work

Wednesday 27th March Parent Consultation in person and Exhibition of work

Thursday 28th March Topic Dress Up Day

Last day of term - School Finishes at 13.30

Friday 29th March to Friday 12th April Half Term - School Closed.

Please note dates are subject to change but this will be communicated.


